Group Profile

Report details

Cow Official
No. ID

24-9

24-15
24-16
24-23
24-36
24-46
24-48
24-50
24-56
24-61
24-67
24-68
24-72
24-81
24-87

24-118

# Parentage Uncertain

Breed

F12)2
F9J6
F15)1
F13)3
F15)1
F8 U8
F15)1
F8 )8

F8 U8

F12)4

18 F7
F12J4
F15U1

F8 )6

1 Animalisnolonger in the herd

BW, Expected Calf BW, Expected Calf PW, Expected Calf Sire BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

Birth
Date

24/02/24
01/03/24
01/03/24
05/03/24
10/03/24
11/03/24
12/03/24
30/03/24
15/03/24
15/03/24
16/03/24
16/03/24
16/03/24
18/03/24
20/03/24

27/03/24

DNA

ANIMAL

BVD
Status

Group: Jersey Heifers for sale 2026

Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending

Total animals: 19
PTPT Code:

Name BW

166/34
119/40
131/37
141/39
171737
40/14
115/40
117/34
-29/12
64/41
102/32
74/38
180/36
146/40
181/40

-23/15

PW

164/14
169/17
112/15
140/16
182/16
39/6
144/17
156/14
-15/5
20717
128/13
74/16
236/15
165/17
161/17

53/6

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

SIRE

Sire ID

119035
119033
122005
122049

122049

119033

122080

119034
119002
122013
522082
119079
119033

121053

Breed

F PED
F15)1
F PED

F PED

F PED

F15)1

F
F
E
F13)3
F15)1
F PED

F

Cow No.

136
143
157
312
261
515
1254
152
1514
612
+ 238
275
1360
1230
293

314

DAM

Official ID

1t 22-33

+PNPV-
18-29
+PNPV-
19-58
WPBN-
19-127
LYNP-
16-175
PNPV-
21-124
+LYNP-
16-166
+PNPV-
19-27
+PNPV-
2198
JPM-
15-11
+QYYN-
15-147
LPPT-
16-41
+PNPV-
175
+WPBN-
19-116
LPPT-
16-64
PNPV-
15-26

Bre... Birth
Date

F8 )4
112A3
F15)1
F9J6

F13)3

F14)2

J15U1

F PED

F8 )8

J13F1
F8 )7
F13)1

11204

Report generated on: 02 Nov 2025

QLIC

CALF PRE-CALVING

Fi It BirthID  Due Calf BW Calf PW

Date
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Cow

Total:0

Average:

Official
ID

24-121
24-123
24-128

19

Breed

F14)2
J11F5

F14U2

ANIMAL
Birth DNA BVD
Date Status
29/03/24
30/03/24
02/04/24

SIRE
Name BW PW Sire ID Breed Cow No.
165/32 202/13 119002 F 517
147/36 206/15 519068 F9 )7 105
114/37  73/15 119041 F 283
17 19

112 127

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

DAM

Official ID

PNPV-
21-133

PNPV-
20-168

PNPV-
20-76

19

Bre... Birth
Date

F11)5

J15U1

F12U4

CALF

Fi Tt Birth ID

Due
Date

PRE-CALVING

Calf BW Calf PW
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