

Group Profile

Report details

Report generated on: 02 Nov 2025



Group: Jersey Heifers for sale 2026
Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending
Total animals: 19
PTPT Code:

ANIMAL						SIRE		DAM			CALF				PRE-CALVING						
Cow No.	Official ID	Breed	Birth Date	DNA	BVD Status	Name	BW	PW	Sire ID	Breed	Cow No.	Official ID	Bre...	Birth Date	...	Fi	T/R	Birth ID	Due Date	Calf BW	Calf PW
	24-9	F12J2	24/02/24				166/34	164/14	119035	F	† 36	† 22-33	F8 J4								
	24-15	F9 J6	01/03/24				119/40	169/17	119033	F PED	† 43	†PNPV-18-29	J12A3								
	24-16	F15J1	01/03/24				131/37	112/15	122005	F15J1	† 57	†PNPV-19-58	F15J1								
	24-23	F13J3	05/03/24				141/39	140/16	122049	F PED	312	WPBN-19-127	F9 J6								
	24-36	F15J1	10/03/24				171/37	182/16	122049	F PED	261	LYNP-16-175	F13J3								
	24-46	F8 U8	11/03/24				40/14	39/6			515	PNPV-21-124	F								
	24-48	F15J1	12/03/24				115/40	144/17	119033	F PED	† 254	†LYNP-16-166	F14J2								
	24-50	F8 J8	30/03/24				117/34	156/14	122080	F15J1	† 152	†PNPV-19-27	J15U1								
	24-56	F8 U8	15/03/24				-29/12	-15/5			† 514	†PNPV-21-98	F								
	24-61	F	15/03/24				64/41	20/17	119034	F	612	JPM-15-11	F PED								
	24-67	F12J4	16/03/24				102/32	128/13	119002	F	† 238	†QYYN-15-147	F8 J8								
	24-68	F	16/03/24				74/38	74/16	122013	F	275	LPPT-16-41	F								
	24-72	J8 F7	16/03/24				180/36	236/15	522082	F13J3	† 360	†PNPV-17-5	J13F1								
	24-81	F12J4	18/03/24				146/40	165/17	119079	F15J1	† 230	†WPBN-19-116	F8 J7								
	24-87	F15U1	20/03/24				181/40	161/17	119033	F PED	293	LPPT-16-64	F13J1								
	24-118	F8 J6	27/03/24				-23/15	53/6	121053 #	F	314	PNPV-15-26	J12U4								

Parentage Uncertain

† Animal is no longer in the herd

BW, Expected Calf BW, Expected Calf PW, Expected Calf Sire BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

ANIMAL									SIRE		DAM			CALF				PRE-CALVING			
Cow No.	Official ID	Breed	Birth Date	DNA	BVD Status	Name	BW	PW	Sire ID	Breed	Cow No.	Official ID	Bre...	Birth Date	...	Fi	T _R	Birth ID	Due Date	Calf BW	Calf PW
	24-121	F14J2	29/03/24				165/32	202/13	119002	F	517	PNPV-21-133	F11J5								
	24-123	J11F5	30/03/24				147/36	206/15	519068	F9 J7	105	PNPV-20-168	J15U1								
	24-128	F14U2	02/04/24				114/37	73/15	119041	F	283	PNPV-20-76	F12U4								
Total:0	19								17		19	19									
Average:							112	127													